
NJR Johnathan Wong 578

1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Johnathan Wong Guanjie Melaka 95 97 97 95 94 97 575 - 17 x GOLD

2 Jasmi Mohamad Zin N.Sembilan 95 89 94 94 93 95 560 - 10 x SILVER

3 Choo Wen Yan Johor 92 95 94 91 92 91 555 - 11 x BRONZE

4 Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik Pahang 95 89 92 90 94 91 551 - 12 x

5 Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias Terengganu 93 88 97 89 90 94 551 - 11 x

6 Eddy Chew Johor 94 89 94 90 93 91 551 - 9 x

7 Siau Zianyi Perak 89 92 89 96 93 91 550 - 8 x

8 Mohd. Muhaithir Johari Pahang 92 91 91 90 93 92 549 - 9 x

9 Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. Terengganu 90 92 92 92 93 90 549 - 8 x

10 Muhamad Din Maidin Melaka 93 88 91 93 89 94 548 - 8 x

11 Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza N.Sembilan 89 93 95 88 93 90 548 - 4 x

12 Luqman Nul Hakim Pahang 89 86 94 94 94 89 546 - 8 x

13 Abdul Aziz Abdul Malik Pahang 96 89 86 89 94 89 543 - 9 x

14 Tan Tong Tat Selangor 91 92 88 89 90 93 543 - 8 x

15 Eric Low Weichern Pahang 92 92 87 88 91 93 543 - 7 x

16 Nor Afiffuddin Nordin Johor 93 92 91 89 89 89 543 - 5 x

17 Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham Perak 91 89 90 95 90 87 542 - 5 x

18 Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan Selangor 89 86 88 93 90 93 539 - 10 x

19 Rasma Roszaidi Rahmat PDRM 87 88 92 89 95 85 536 - 5 x

20 Tan Kai Yik Selangor 87 87 89 89 93 90 535 - 6 x

21 Ifwat Ab. Qari Mohd. Isa Melaka 85 89 90 91 88 91 534 - 5 x

22 Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman Terengganu 89 87 91 93 86 87 533 - 3 x

23 Safirredzuan Salim Terengganu 87 89 87 85 92 91 531 - 3 x

24 Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif Perak 88 85 83 92 87 89 524 - 6 x

25 Lee Jia Sheng Selangor 91 91 87 85 86 80 520 - 7 x

26 Muhammad Syafiqrul Firdaus Mohd. Husni Terengganu 92 87 84 86 82 88 519 - 6 x

27 Jamari Rusman PDRM 84 83 80 90 94 86 517 - 7 x

28 Mohd. Nur Farhan Jamaluddin Pahang 85 85 86 83 85 87 511 - 6 x

29 Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Faiz N.Sembilan 85 85 92 79 85 83 509 - 8 x

30 Mohd. Ezwa Mohd. Haizat N.Sembilan 77 77 79 84 87 84 488 - 1 x

31 Mohd. Wisnu Awaluddin Pahang A B S E N T 0 - x
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Choo Wen Yan

Eddy Chew

Loh Wen Jhuin

1 2 3 4 5 6

MELAKA 273 274 278 279 271 282 1657 - 30 x GOLD 

Johnathan Wong Guanjie 95 97 97 95 94 97 575 - 17 x

Muhamad Din Maidin 93 88 91 93 89 94 548 - 8 x

Ifwat Ab. Qari Mohd. Isa 85 89 90 91 88 91 534 - 5 x

JOHOR 279 276 279 270 274 271 1649 - 25 x SILVER

Choo Wen Yan 92 95 94 91 92 91 555 - 11 x

Eddy Chew 94 89 94 90 93 91 551 - 9 x

Nor Afiffuddin Nordin 93 92 91 89 89 89 543 - 5 x

PAHANG 276 266 277 274 281 272 1646 - 29 x BRONZE

Abdul Hadi Abdul Malik 95 89 92 90 94 91 551 - 12 x

Mohd. Muhaithir Johari 92 91 91 90 93 92 549 - 9 x

Luqman Nul Hakim 89 86 94 94 94 89 546 - 8 x

TERENGGANU 272 267 280 274 269 271 1633 - 22 x

Mohd. Zul Fadzli Alias 93 88 97 89 90 94 551 - 11 x

Raja Ahmad Firdaus Raja Mohd. 90 92 92 92 93 90 549 - 8 x

Muhammad Amirul Hisyam Luxman 89 87 91 93 86 87 533 - 3 x

SELANGOR 267 265 265 271 273 276 1617 - 24 x

Tan Tong Tat 91 92 88 89 90 93 543 - 8 x

Noor Aizam Nu'qman Azlan 89 86 88 93 90 93 539 - 10 x

Tan Kai Yik 87 87 89 89 93 90 535 - 6 x

NEGERI SEMBILAN 269 267 281 261 271 268 1617 - 22 x

Jasmi Mohamad Zin 95 89 94 94 93 95 560 - 10 x

Muhd. Imaduddin Muhd. Ridza 89 93 95 88 93 90 548 - 4 x

Mohamad Ammar Mohamad Faiz 85 85 92 79 85 83 509 - 8 x

PERAK 268 266 262 283 270 267 1616 - 19 x

Siau Zianyi 89 92 89 96 93 91 550 - 8 x

Muhd. Faiz Danial Mohd. Fidrossham 91 89 90 95 90 87 542 - 5 x

Muhd. Akmal Arif Abdul Lathif 88 85 83 92 87 89 524 - 6 x
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